
Handbook on Research in 
Relationship Marketing 

I t  

'Edited by 

Robert M. Morgan 
University of Alabama, USA 

Janet Turner Parish 
Texas A&M University, USA 

George Deitz 
University of Memphis, USA 

k 

Edward Elgar 
P U B L I S H I N G  

Cheltenham, UK • Northampton, MA, USA ^ 

V 

EE 



Contents 

List of contributors 
* 

1 The future evolution of relationship marketing 
Jagdish N. Sheth 

2 Relationship marketing: Berry's insights from the past and for 
the future 
Janet Turner Parish, Sandi Lampo and Kristin Land.ua 

* *  r  

3 Relational benefits research: a synthesis 
Dwayne D. Gremler and Kevin P. Gwinner 

4 Advances in customer value management 
Peter C. Verhoef and Katherine N. Lemon 

5 Relationship marketing tools: understanding the value of 
loyalty programs 
Russell Lacey 

6 Service failure and recovery: implications for relationship 
marketing 
Betsy Bugg Holloway and Sijun Wang 

7 From theory to bedside and back: relationship marketing and 
medical care 
Michael J. Howley, Jr. 

8 Self-service technologies: building relationships with Indian 
consumers 
iRajan Saxena, Mona Sinha and Hufrish Majra 

9 Taxonomy of hotel loyalty program members: examining 
differences in service quality perceptions 
George Deitz and John D. Hansen 

10 NASCAR: driving relationship equity through the 
sponsorship supply chain 
Susan Cadwallader, Tom Boyd and Aaron Thomas 

vii 

1 

16 

32 

75 

104 

123 

153 

177 

193 

214 



vi Handbook on research in relationship marketing 

11 Aligning service dominant logic and the relationship marketing 
view of the customer 230 
Thomas W. Gruen 

12 Gratitude in relationship marketing 249 
Randle D. Raggio, Anna Green Walz, Mousumi Bose and 
Judith Anne Garretson Folse 

V 
13 Anti-relationship marketing: understanding relationship-

destroying behaviors 268 
Stephen A. Samaha and Robert W. Palmatier 

14 From relationship marketing to many-to-many marketing 301 
Evert Gummesson 

Index 331 

\ 


