## Handbook on Research in Relationship Marketing

۱t

'Edited by

Robert M. Morgan
University of Alabama, USA

Janet Turner Parish

Texas A&M University, USA

George Deitz
University of Memphis, USA

k



## **Contents**

List	of contributors	vii
1	The future evolution of relationship marketing Jagdish N. Sheth	1
2	Relationship marketing: Berry's insights from the past and for the future  Janet Turner Parish, Sandi Lampo and Kristin Land.ua	16
3	Relational benefits research: a synthesis  Dwayne D. Gremler and Kevin P. Gwinner	32
4	Advances in customer value management Peter C. Verhoef and Katherine N. Lemon	75
5	Relationship marketing tools: understanding the value of loyalty programs  Russell Lacey	104
6	Service failure and recovery: implications for relationship marketing Betsy Bugg Holloway and Sijun Wang	123
7	From theory to bedside and back: relationship marketing and medical care <i>Michael J. Howley, Jr.</i>	153
8	Self-service technologies: building relationships with Indian consumers iRajan Saxena, Mona Sinha and Hufrish Majra	177
9	Taxonomy of hotel loyalty program members: examining differences in service quality perceptions  George Deitz and John D. Hansen	193
10	NASCAR: driving relationship equity through the sponsorship supply chain Susan Cadwallader, Tom Boyd and Aaron Thomas	214

vi	$Handbook\ on$	research i	in relati	onship	marketing
----	----------------	------------	-----------	--------	-----------

11	Aligning service dominant logic and the relationship marketing view of the customer <i>Thomas W. Gruen</i>	230
12	Gratitude in relationship marketing Randle D. Raggio, Anna Green Walz, Mousumi Bose and Judith Anne Garretson Folse V	249
13	Anti-relationship marketing: understanding relationship- destroying behaviors Stephen A. Samaha and Robert W. Palmatier	268
14	From relationship marketing to many-to-many marketing <i>Evert Gummesson</i>	301
Ind	l'ex	331